
25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007

Qualifications
Preliminary Women Synchro

Synchro Femmes

 CLASSEMENT
  RANKING

Ass.

J1 HAYA TOMOKO JPN
J2 PASHKOVSKAY S. BLR
J3 VAN WETERING B. NED

KAGARLITSKIJ VIKTOR UKR
Execution Difficulty

J4 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL GBR

CHRISOSPATHIS D. GRE

Synchro
J7 MANSOURI AISSA ALG
J8 BELTRAMI FRANCESCA ITA
J9 KHOPERIA RUSUDAN GEO

BIERENFELD GERDA GER
MEIER DANIEL SUI

Superior Judge
Assistant

Nom Prénom
Name Firstname

Rang
Rank Total

TotalNum
Num

J1 J2 J3 J4 Dif. R/Tot.J7 J9J8
Exec. Sync.

Pen.

8.69.18.89.0 46 RUSSIA 2  2.5 39.10  86.80OP 1
7.78.58.18.4 13.0 47.70OP 2

  1 9.5
9.5

9.4
9.1

9.3
9.0CHERNOVA Natalia KARAVAEVA Irina

8.79.28.79.0  7 CANADA  2.5 39.40  86.20OP 1
7.98.27.88.2 11.9 46.80OP 2

  2 9.6
9.4

9.7
9.6

9.6
9.4COCKBURN Karen MACLENNAN Rosanna.

8.78.88.98.6  8 CHINA  2.8 38.50  84.30OP 1
7.76.77.87.0 12.5 45.80OP 2

  3 9.2
9.3

9.1
9.1

9.0
9.3GU Qingwen JIANG Yiqi

8.48.68.88.0 47 UKRAINE 2  2.3 37.10  83.50OP 1
7.68.48.08.0 11.8 46.40OP 2

  4 9.1
9.2

8.9
9.6

8.9
9.3DOMCHEVSKA Yulia MOVCHAN Olena

8.28.98.59.0 13 GREAT BRITAIN  2.2 38.00  83.50OP 1
7.67.67.97.6 12.1 45.50OP 2

  5 9.4
9.1

9.2
9.2

9.1
9.0DRISCOLL Katherine WRIGHT Claire

8.69.19.19.1  4 BELARUS  1.8 38.20  83.00OP 1
7.27.37.47.5 13.1 44.80OP 2

  6 9.3
8.5

8.9
8.8

9.1
8.5MIRONOVA Ekaterina PETRENIA Tatiana

8.27.98.47.9 42 JAPAN 2  2.1 37.20  81.70OP 1
7.88.08.08.1  9.1 44.50OP 2

  7 9.2
9.7

9.6
9.8

9.5
9.6MINATO Kazuyo TERADA Mina

7.78.27.67.9 15 GERMANY  2.0 35.80  80.00OP 1
7.87.97.27.8 10.4 44.20OP 2

  8 9.2
9.1

9.1
9.5

9.0
9.1HUENINGHAKE Lara SYED Sarah

8.18.18.08.1 43 NETHERLANDS 2  2.2 36.40  79.80OP 1
6.97.26.77.5 11.1 43.40OP 2

  9 9.1
9.0

8.9
9.1

9.0
9.1DE VRIES Karin HARTOG Yvonne

8.38.28.27.9 37 BELARUS 2  1.5 35.30  79.60OP 1
7.97.88.27.5 11.0 44.30OP 2

 10 8.9
8.8

8.7
8.7

8.7
9.0GRIDCHINA Maria PRISCHEPOVA Tatia.

8.08.68.48.5 20 JAPAN  2.2 37.50  79.60OP 1
7.57.87.37.4 11.0 42.10OP 2

 11 9.4
8.4

9.2
8.1

9.1
8.1HAMMOTO Hiromi SETO Yoko

8.38.08.37.8 29 RUSSIA  1.5 35.00  79.40OP 1
7.67.57.87.7 11.3 44.40OP 2

 12 8.6
8.9

8.6
9.0

8.7
8.7GONCHARENKO GalinaMASLENNIKOVA Tati.

8.58.68.08.1 35 UZBEKISTAN  2.7 38.10  79.00OP 1
7.27.17.46.9 12.2 40.90OP 2

 13 9.4
7.3

9.4
7.0

9.4
7.2KHILKO Ekaterina SAVKINA Anna

8.48.48.48.4 34 UNITED STATES  2.5 37.50  78.80OP 1
7.37.16.97.2 12.2 41.30OP 2

 14 9.1
7.4

8.6
7.4

9.1
7.6DIRCKS Brittany WILLIAMS Alaina

2.73.52.93.4 12 FRANCE  1.5 13.80  59.00OP 1
7.38.47.58.2 11.1 45.20OP 2

 15 3.0
8.9

3.4
9.2

3.0
9.2DUCROUX Marina PERRETEN Julie

8.18.27.87.9 38 CANADA 2  2.2 36.80  54.10OP 1
2.92.12.72.2  5.4 17.30OP 2

 16 9.3
3.5

9.3
3.5

9.3
3.4HART Erica SEMESCHUK Kelsi

8.17.97.98.0 24 NETHERLANDS  2.5 36.60  52.10OP 1
1.72.81.92.8  5.0 15.50OP 2

 17 9.1
3.0

9.1
2.9

8.8
2.8MEIJER Patricia STEINEBACH Mirjam

2.12.12.32.1 14 GEORGIA  2.3 11.10  50.40OP 1
7.06.47.56.6  9.9 39.30OP 2

 18 2.4
7.9

2.3
8.1

2.3
7.8GOLOVINA Luba GULIASHVILI Sopio

LONGINES
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25th TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Quebec, Canada October 29 - November 3, 2007
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Nom Prénom
Name Firstname

Rang
Rank Total

TotalNum
Num

J1 J2 J3 J4 Dif. R/Tot.J7 J9J8
Exec. Sync.

Pen.

8.47.98.27.9 41 GERMANY 2  2.5 36.40  49.00OP 1
2.01.22.21.3  4.5 12.60OP 2

 19 8.9
2.5

8.8
2.4

9.0
2.4DOGONADZE Anna SIMON Jessica

8.37.98.27.9 27 PORTUGAL  2.5 34.40  39.00OP 1
0.70.70.80.7  1.6  4.60OP 2

 20 8.0
0.8

7.4
0.8

7.9
0.9PACHECO Nicole RENTE Ana

LONGINES
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